
Date Day What's going on? #1 What's going on? #2 Note(s):

8/17/2025 Sunday First Day of School (Su)

8/20/2025 Wednesday First Day of School (W)

8/24/2025 Sunday Gesher Madrichim Dugma Institute

8/27/2025 Wednesday Getting Back Up To Speed

8/31/2025 Sunday Labor Day weekend NO SCHOOL

SEPTEMBER 9/3/2025 Wednesday

9/7/2025 Sunday Shalom Learning Unit 1 Madrichim Dugma Institute

9/8/2025 Thursday Ed Committee Meeting at 8pm

9/10/2025 Wednesday

9/13/2025 Thursday Slichot

9/14/2025 Sunday Club Yalla! fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

9/17/2025 Wednesday

9/19/2025 Friday FAMILY SHABBAT Kick off!

9/21/2025 Sunday Week 3

Club Kesher at The Play Place 

11:00am-1:00pm (Gesher, K, 

1st)

Coffee Chat with Pam (9:15-10:15)

Madrichi

m 

Dugma 

Institute

9/24/2025 Wednesday Rosh Hashanah NO SCHOOL

9/28/2025 Sunday Madrichim Dugma Institute

OCTOBER 10/1/2025 Wednesday Yom Kippur NO SCHOOL

10/5/2025 Sunday SL Unit 2 B'tzelem Elohim
Sukkah Building - Sign up to 

help!
Club Yalla!

10/8/2025 Wednesday NO SCHOOL

10/10/2025 Friday
Kindergarten Consecration; K-2 

Shabbat Service
Salmon in the Sukkah

10/12/2025 Sunday Fall Break NO SCHOOL

10/14/2025 Tuesday Simchat Torah Family Program

10/15/2025 Wednesday Fall Break NO SCHOOL

10/19/2025 Sunday Gesher fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

10/22/2025 Wednesday

10/25/2026 Saturday Havdalah Hangout For 4th through 7th graders Shabbat out at 7pm

10/26/2025 Sunday Madrichim Dugma Institute

10/29/2025 Wednesday

NOVEMBER 11/2/2025 Sunday SL Unit 3 - G'vurah                      Veteran's Day program Club Yalla!

11/5/2025 Wednesday

11/8/2025 Saturday Havdalah Hangout For K through 3rd graders Shabbat out at 8:19pm

11/9/2025 Sunday Madrichim Dugma Institute Shekel Shuk and Mensch Crew

11/12/2025 Wednesday

11/16/2025 Sunday

Club Kesher at The Play Place 

11:00am-1:00pm (Gesher, K, 

1st)

fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

11/19/2025 Wednesday

11/23/2025 Sunday Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL

11/26/2025 Wednesday Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL

11/30/2025 Sunday Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL

DECEMBER 12/3/2025 Wednesday

12/7/2025 Sunday Madrichim Dugma Institute Coffee Chat with Pam (9:15-10:15)

12/8/2025 Thursday Ed Committee Meeting at 8pm

12/10/2025 Wednesday

12/14/2025 Sunday Gesher Hanukkah Faire

12/17/2025 Wednesday

12/19/2025 Friday FAMILY SHABBAT 6th/7th class-led Shabbat Hanukkah

12/20/2025 Saturday
Hanukkah in Martinez with Club 

Yalla!

12/21/2025 Sunday Winter Break NO SCHOOL

12/24/2025 Wednesday Winter Break NO SCHOOL

12/28/2025 Sunday Winter Break NO SCHOOL

12/31/2025 Wednesday Winter Break NO SCHOOL

JANUARY 1/4/2026 Sunday Winter Break NO SCHOOL

1/7/2026 Wednesday

1/11/2026 Sunday SL Unit 4 - Achrayut fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

1/14/2026 Wednesday

1/18/2026 Sunday MLK Jr weekend NO SCHOOL

1/21/2026 Wednesday

1/23/2026 Friday FAMILY SHABBAT 4th/5th class-led Shabbat

1/24/2026 Saturday CBS Annual Gala

1/25/2026 Sunday Madrichim Dugma Institute

Club Kesher at The Play Place 

11:00am-1:00pm (Gesher, K, 

1st)

1/28/2026 Wednesday

1/30/2026 Saturday Shabbat B'Yahad (everyone welcome; geared towards 4th grade and up

FEBRUARY 2/1/2026 Sunday Club Yalla!

2/4/2026 Wednesday

2/8/2026 Sunday Shekel Shuk and Mensch Crew fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

2/11/2026 Wednesday

2/15/2026 Sunday President's Day weekend NO SCHOOL

2/18/2026 Wednesday

2/20/2026 Friday FAMILY SHABBAT 2nd/3rd class-led Shabbat

2/22/2026 Sunday SL Unit 5 - Hakarat HaTov
Gesher and Madrichim Dugma 

Inst
Coffee Chat with Pam (9:15-10:15)

2/25/2026 Wednesday

MARCH 3/1/2026 Sunday

3/4/2026 Wednesday

3/8/2026 Sunday Art Show fundraiser

3/11/2026 Wednesday

3/14/2026 Saturday Shabbat B'Yahad (everyone welcome; geared towards 4th grade and up

3/15/2026 Sunday Madrichim Dugma Institute fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

3/18/2026 Wednesday

3/20/2026 Friday FAMILY SHABBAT

3/22/2026 Sunday SL Unit 6 - Koach Hadibbur

Club Kesher at The Play Place 

11:00am-1:00pm (Gesher, K, 

1st)

3/25/2026 Wednesday

3/29/2026 Sunday Pesach/Spring Break NO SCHOOL

APRIL 4/1/2026 Wednesday Pesach/Spring Break NO SCHOOL

4/5/2026 Sunday Pesach/Spring Break NO SCHOOL

4/8/2026 Wednesday Pesach/Spring Break NO SCHOOL

4/12/2026 Sunday fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

4/15/2026 Wednesday

4/19/2026 Sunday Yom Ha'Atzmaut special program Gesher

4/22/2026 Wednesday

4/26/2026 Sunday Club Yalla! Shekel Shuk and Mensch Crew Coffee Chat with Pam (9:15-10:15)

4/25/2026 Friday FAMILY SHABBAT
4th - 7th class-led Shabbat 

morning service

4/29/2026 Wednesday

Welcome Back BBQ and Open House after Religious School!

Community-wide Purim Carnival!



MAY 5/3/2026 Sunday SL Unit 7 - Shalom

Club Kesher at The Play Place 

11:00am-1:00pm (Gesher, K, 

1st)

fyi for parents: RS Staff Meeting

5/6/2026 Wednesday

5/9/2026 Saturday Havdalah Hangout Everyone welcome!

5/10/2026 Sunday Mother's Day
Current data/feedback is in favor of NO 

SCHOOL

5/13/2026 Wednesday Last Wednesday

5/15/2025 Friday FAMILY SHABBAT
All school Shabbat and Teacher 

Appreciation

5/17/2026 Sunday Last day of RS All grades plus Gesher Special program: 7th grade Siyuum

Club Yalla! Teacher Appreciation

School Hours:

Sundays: 9AM-12:15PM** No school - yellow Parent-focused program / FYIs - orange

Wednesdays: 4:15PM-

6:30PM**
Shabbat programming - blue Start of new Shalom Learning Values unit

**unless otherwise noted Gesher / Club Kesher! - magentaSpecial program/schedule

Club Yalla!

Dates are tentative and subject to change


